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Car #

16
10s
83
48

39
82
23
71
14

17
22
46z
60

78
81

81x
54
46z
19
41
52
69

Name
Jordan Howse

Dustin Mombourquette

Gord Shephard
Dale Shaw
Dwayne Baker
Kendra Adams
Travis Hallyburton
Samantha Shaw
Paul Maltese
Cory McAllister
Keith Temple
Jason Hathaway
Josh Stade

Kyle Steckly
Lane Zardo
Parker Traves
Brandon Watson
Jo Lawrence
Tyler Liscum
Glen Styres
Jacob Mercer
Danny Benedict
Billy Zardo
Connor Pritiko
Taylor Holdaway
Jake Sheridan
Al Inglis

May 4th May 11th

100
69
78
84
75
63
66
57
39
45
42
88
96
92

81
72

48

60
54
51
36
33

20
20
20
20
20
20
0

20
20
20
20
20
0

July 6th

100
96
84
72
75
81
92
60
78
54
57
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Total
220
185
182
176
170
164
158
137
137
119
119
108
96
92
88
86
81
72
69
68
63
60
54
51
36
33
20



